A5ILZDxxSDOA0759
SFP LC 5G SMF DWDM Transmitter
 Page 1 of 8
80-21-0759 REV C001
www.ao-inc.com                              © Applied Optoelectronics, Inc. 2015
APPLIED OPTOELECTRONICS, INC.APPLIED OPTOELECTRONICS, INC.APPLIED OPTOELECTRONICS, INC.APPLIED OPTOELECTRONICS, INC.
Applications
Features

www.ao-inc.com                              © Applied Optoelectronics, Inc. 2015
APPLIED OPTOELECTRONICS, INC.APPLIED OPTOELECTRONICS, INC.APPLIED OPTOELECTRONICS, INC.APPLIED OPTOELECTRONICS, INC.
Ordering Information
Form Factor  Date
Rate Media Wavelength
(nm)
Frequency
(THz)
TX Power
(dBm)
Voltage
(V) Coupling Signal
Detect
DDM
(Y/N)
Temperature
(°C) Part Number
SFP-LC 5G SMF 1563.86  191.7  3 ~7 3.3 AC/AC TTL Y -20 ~ +93 A5ILZD17SDOA0759
SFP-LC 5G SMF 1563.05  191.8  3 ~7 3.3 AC/AC TTL Y -20 ~ +93 A5ILZD18SDOA0759
SFP-LC 5G SMF 1562.23  191.9  3 ~7 3.3 AC/AC TTL Y -20 ~ +93 A5ILZD19SDOA0759
SFP-LC 5G SMF 1561.42  192.0  3 ~7 3.3 AC/AC TTL Y -20 ~ +93 A5ILZD20SDOA0759
SFP-LC 5G SMF 1560.61  192.1  3 ~7 3.3 AC/AC TTL Y -20 ~ +93 A5ILZD21SDOA0759
SFP-LC 5G SMF 1559.79  192.2  3 ~7 3.3 AC/AC TTL Y -20 ~ +93 A5ILZD22SDOA0759
SFP-LC 5G SMF 1558.98  192.3  3 ~7 3.3 AC/AC TTL Y -20 ~ +93 A5ILZD23SDOA0759
SFP-LC 5G SMF 1558.17  192.4  3 ~7 3.3 AC/AC TTL Y -20 ~ +93 A5ILZD24SDOA0759
SFP-LC 5G SMF 1557.36  192.5  3 ~7 3.3 AC/AC TTL Y -20 ~ +93 A5ILZD25SDOA0759
SFP-LC 5G SMF 1556.55  192.6  3 ~7 3.3 AC/AC TTL Y -20 ~ +93 A5ILZD26SDOA0759
SFP-LC 5G SMF 1555.75  192.7  3 ~7 3.3 AC/AC TTL Y -20 ~ +93 A5ILZD27SDOA0759
SFP-LC 5G SMF 1554.94  192.8  3 ~7 3.3 AC/AC TTL Y -20 ~ +93 A5ILZD28SDOA0759
SFP-LC 5G SMF 1554.13  192.9  3 ~7 3.3 AC/AC TTL Y -20 ~ +93 A5ILZD29SDOA0759
SFP-LC 5G SMF 1553.33  193.0  3 ~7 3.3 AC/AC TTL Y -20 ~ +93 A5ILZD30SDOA0759
SFP-LC 5G SMF 1552.52  193.1  3 ~7 3.3 AC/AC TTL Y -20 ~ +93 A5ILZD31SDOA0759
SFP-LC 5G SMF 1551.72  193.2  3 ~7 3.3 AC/AC TTL Y -20 ~ +93 A5ILZD32SDOA0759
SFP-LC 5G SMF 1550.92  193.3  3 ~7 3.3 AC/AC TTL Y -20 ~ +93 A5ILZD33SDOA0759
SFP-LC 5G SMF 1550.12  193.4  3 ~7 3.3 AC/AC TTL Y -20 ~ +93 A5ILZD34SDOA0759
SFP-LC 5G SMF 1549.32  193.5  3 ~7 3.3 AC/AC TTL Y -20 ~ +93 A5ILZD35SDOA0759
SFP-LC 5G SMF 1548.51  193.6  3 ~7 3.3 AC/AC TTL Y -20 ~ +93 A5ILZD36SDOA0759
SFP-LC 5G SMF 1547.72  193.7  3 ~7 3.3 AC/AC TTL Y -20 ~ +93 A5ILZD37SDOA0759
SFP-LC 5G SMF 1546.92  193.8  3 ~7 3.3 AC/AC TTL Y -20 ~ +93 A5ILZD38SDOA0759
SFP-LC 5G SMF 1546.12  193.9  3 ~7 3.3 AC/AC TTL Y -20 ~ +93 A5ILZD39SDOA0759
SFP-LC 5G SMF 1545.32  194.0  3 ~7 3.3 AC/AC TTL Y -20 ~ +93 A5ILZD40SDOA0759
SFP-LC 5G SMF 1544.53  194.1  3 ~7 3.3 AC/AC TTL Y -20 ~ +93 A5ILZD41SDOA0759
SFP-LC 5G SMF 1543.73  194.2  3 ~7 3.3 AC/AC TTL Y -20 ~ +93 A5ILZD42SDOA0759
SFP-LC 5G SMF 1542.94  194.3  3 ~7 3.3 AC/AC TTL Y -20 ~ +93 A5ILZD43SDOA0759
SFP-LC 5G SMF 1542.14  194.4  3 ~7 3.3 AC/AC TTL Y -20 ~ +93 A5ILZD44SDOA0759
SFP-LC 5G SMF 1541.35  194.5  3 ~7 3.3 AC/AC TTL Y -20 ~ +93 A5ILZD45SDOA0759
SFP-LC 5G SMF 1540.56  194.6  3 ~7 3.3 AC/AC TTL Y -20 ~ +93 A5ILZD46SDOA0759
SFP-LC 5G SMF 1539.77  194.7  3 ~7 3.3 AC/AC TTL Y -20 ~ +93 A5ILZD47SDOA0759
SFP-LC 5G SMF 1538.98  194.8  3 ~7 3.3 AC/AC TTL Y -20 ~ +93 A5ILZD48SDOA0759
SFP-LC 5G SMF 1538.19  194.9  3 ~7 3.3 AC/AC TTL Y -20 ~ +93 A5ILZD49SDOA0759
SFP-LC 5G SMF 1537.40  195.0  3 ~7 3.3 AC/AC TTL Y -20 ~ +93 A5ILZD50SDOA0759
SFP-LC 5G SMF 1536.61  195.1  3 ~7 3.3 AC/AC TTL Y -20 ~ +93 A5ILZD51SDOA0759
SFP-LC 5G SMF 1535.82  195.2  3 ~7 3.3 AC/AC TTL Y -20 ~ +93 A5ILZD52SDOA0759